2014 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

2014 VEWL JV East Division

Place
46 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

50 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

54 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

58 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

61 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

64 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

67 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

70 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

73 Lbs:

Name

Aidan
Roberto
Keanu
Blake

Robert
Ben
Liam
Liam

Kam

Aidan
Shae
Cade

John
Jake
Luke
Robbie

Brendan
Ashtin
Ayden
Jared

Rocky
Trey
Ryan
Nico

Thaddeus
Luke
Calvin
Colin

Zachary
Christopher
Keagan
Joseph

Gruber
Magobet
Dillard
Dergham

Jones
Riehl
Hosfeld
Galicki

Abboud
Micheli
Linegar
Campbell

Abidelli Jr.
Fulmer
Roke
Machado

Griffiths
Jones
Spence
Karabinus

Cappolella
Tremba
Smith
Ferrara

Howland
Madson
Harriman
Hoffman

Kondravy
Confer
Kinney
Leh

School

Lehighton

Jim Thorpe
Bethlehem Township
Lehigh Twp

Palmer Twp

Forks Twp
Bethlehem Catholic
Lehigh Twp

Bethlehem Catholic
Lehigh Twp

Forks Twp

Moore Township

Northern Lehigh
Palmer Twp
Lehigh Twp

East Penn Green

Palmer Twp
Northern Lehigh
Lehigh Twp
Bethlehem Township

Lehigh Twp
Parkland Red
Nazareth Blue
Pleasant Valley

Bethlehem Township
Nazareth Blue
Bethlehem Township
Stroudsburg

Parkland Red
Moore Township
Parkland Red
Lehigh Twp

2/16/14

Escape Sports, Inc




2014 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

2014 VEWL JV East Division

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

76 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

80 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

85 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

90 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

95 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

105 Lbs:

120 Lbs:

160 Lbs:

Caleb
Aiden
Charlie
Landon

Christian
Aiden
Jared
Trey

Carson
Zack
Quintyn
Rhamses

Tyler
Jack
Ambrose
John

Jordan
Francesco
Mateo
Tyler

Matthew
Hannah

Anthony
Siddiq

Chase
Alden
Garrett
Chase

Jarred
Mathew
Matthew
Logan

Christian
Alex
Christopher

Watson
Harman
Ludwig
Roland

Brown
Hutchinson
Horn
Miletics

Czarnecki
Reightler
Attanasio
Londono

Litts
Tosh
Roland
Arrigo

Kiley
Curto
Cruz
Gallagher

Barraco
Hunter
Embardino
Small

Levey
Fries
Fitzgerald
Misera

Seifert
Bogardo
Cruise
Darabaris

Miers
Zeigenfuss
Frable

Parkland Red
Forks Twp
Palmer Twp
Lehigh Twp

Palmer Twp
Palmer Twp
Parkland Red
Lehigh Twp

Lehigh Twp
Parkland Red
Nazareth Blue
East Penn Green

Stroudsburg
Northern Lehigh
Lehigh Twp
Palmer Twp

Pleasant Valley
Palmer Twp
Bethlehem Catholic
Bethlehem Catholic

Parkland Red
Pleasant Valley
Forks Twp
Bethlehem Catholic

Nazareth Blue
Palmer Twp
Parkland Red
Northern Lehigh

Nazareth Blue
Bethlehem Township
Palmer Twp

Lehigh Twp

Forks Twp
Lehighton
Pleasant Valley
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Escape Sports, Inc




2014 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

2014 VEWL JV East Division

4th: Zamir Hill
L

Bethlehem Township

2/16/14

Escape Sports, Inc




2014 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

2014 VEWL JV West Division

Place
46 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

50 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

54 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

58 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

61 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

64 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

67 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

70 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

73 Lbs:

Name

Giovanni
Cole
Jerell
Jace

Mikhail

Johnny
Camryn
Michael

Carson
Aaron
Michael
Caleb

Jayden
Vincent
Omari
Carter

Gavin
Caden
Ronnie
Raeyon

Cael
Austin
Hayden
Ayden

Noah
Mason
Mookie
Geovanni

Noah
Eli

Dylan
Aston

Dibiagio
Campbell
Frutchey
Labar

Hartranft
Gajdos
Dimmitt
Jordan

Hain
Ciampittiello
Monberger
Rader

Gaddy
Paar
Lamothe
Deboer

Pascoe
Grabfelder
Werkheiser
Katzarov

Markle
Beers
Blatt
Rader

Okamato
Beckowski
Kantner
Lainez

Reichlederfer
Rogers
Domchek
Ricks

School

Wilson
Wilson
Easton Saints
Bangor

Catasauqua
Whitehall
Saucon Valley
Northampton

Parkland Gray
Parkland Gray
Catasauqua
Nazareth White

Easton Saints
Nazareth White
Pocono Summit
Bangor

Parkland Gray
Northampton
Saucon Valley
Bangor

Saucon Valley
Northampton
East Penn Gold
Nazareth White

Nazareth White
Saucon Valley
Northampton
East Penn Gold

Northampton
Easton Saints
Northampton
Northampton
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2014 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

2014 VEWL JV West Division

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

76 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

80 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

85 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

90 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

95 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

105 Lbs:

120 Lbs:

160 Lbs:

Chris
Javon
Tyler
Reid

Conner
Andrew
Gannon
Owen

Mason
Gavin

Carson
Tyrone

Matt

Dylan
Dylan
Bryan

Russell
Andrew
Dominick
Damian

Nicholas
Austin
Nikolas
Billy

Michael
Elijah
Jacob
Cole

Chris
Justin
Cayden
Nathan

Gavin
Dylan
Logan

Simone
Frutchey
Dew
Holden

Grabfelder
Propsner
Brinker
Broadhead

Smeland
Amerman
Pascoe
Alexander

Moran
Kalynych
Ashenfalder
Pensyl

King
Torres
Wheeler
Garcia

Alejandro
Winters
Wasser
King

Devito
Benton
Gould
Scott

Reddick
Godshalk
Trimmer
Carr

Kreschollek
Colford
Desris

Nazareth White
Easton Saints
Northampton
Pen Argyl

Northampton
Saucon Valley
Pen Argyl
Parkland Gray

Palisades

Pen Argyl
Parkland Gray
Wilson

Saucon Valley
Catasauqua
Pen Argyl
Easton Saints

Northampton
Catasauqua
Pocono Mountain
Saucon Valley

Pocono Mountain
Palisades
Palisades
Northampton

Bangor

Easton PAL
Nazareth White
East Penn Gold

Bangor
Bangor
Wilson
Palisades

Palisades
Pocono Summit
Easton PAL

2/16/14

Escape Sports, Inc




2014 VEWL JV PlaceWinners Report

2014 VEWL JV West Division

4th: Nicholas Stefano Easton PAL

2/16/14 Escape Sports, Inc
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